

Bid #473-1441 NW 7th Avenue Sewer Extentions
 Lot: Bid Base 1

Item #	Item	Qty	Unit	Coramarcacorp		GPE Engineering		Stanford construction		Warbird Inc.		V Engineering & Cons		C&W PipelineInc		R.P. Utility & Excavation Corp.	
				Price	Total	Price	Total	Price	Total	Price	Total	Price	Total	Price	Total	Price	Total
473-1189	Mobilizati	1	lump sum	6000	6000	12630.36	12630.36	5276.44	5276.44	10000	10000	6700	6700	6600	6600	10000	10000
473-1189	Maintenar	1	lump sum	3500	3500	3119.89	3119.89	3404.4	3404.4	5000	5000	5195	5195	37900	37900	127404.7	127404.7
473-1189	Furnish &	300	foot	128	38400	181.24	54372	228.63	68589	238.58	71574	250	75000	154	46200	76.12	22836
473-1189	Furnish &	30	foot	125	3750	108.91	3267.3	79.42	2382.6	207.35	6220.5	360	10800	198	5940	82.91	2487.3
473-1189	Furnish an	1	each	8500	8500	8891.49	8891.49	8652.8	8652.8	9340.66	9340.66	30000	30000	14500	14500	11000	11000
473-1189	Milling an	700	square yar	15	10500	22.34	15638	22.27	15589	35.16	24612	7	4900	32	22400	19.62	13734
473-1189	6 inch Dou	100	foot	5.5	550	2.5	250	6.86	686	1.5	150	1	100	8	800	2.8	280
473-1189	24 inch Wl	30	foot	8.5	255	7.76	232.8	28.6	858	43.34	1300.2	3.5	105	180	5400	7	210
473-1189	Reflective	8	each	8	64	13.5	108	11.44	91.52	5	40	150	1200	22	176	6	48
				\$71,519		\$98,510		\$105,530		\$128,237		\$134,000		\$139,916		\$188,000	

Bid Allowance \$12,000.00